
Assigned Race: Senator 

Early Voting Ballot by Mail Precincts Candidate Name Ballot by Mail Electronic Count 
Ballot by Mail Hand Count (Tally 

Discrepancy 
Sheet Total) 

JOHN 0. ADEFOPE 0 0 0 

VIRGILJOHN BIERSCHWALE 0 0 0 

GULREZ "GUS" KHAN 0 0 0 

KEN PAXTON 0 0 0 

ANNA BENDER 0 0 0 
201 

WESLEY HUNT 0 0 0 

JOHN CORNYN (I) 5 5 0 

SARA CANADY 0 0 0 

Undervotes 0 0 0 

Overvotes 0 0 0 

JOHN 0. ADEFOPE 0 0 0 

VIRGIL JOHN BIERSCHWALE 0 0 0 

GULREZ "GUS" KHAN 0 0 0 

KEN PAXTON 1 1 0 

ANNA BENDER 0 0 0 
202 

WESLEY HUNT 0 0 0 

JOHN CORNYN (I) 0 0 0 

SARA CANADY 0 0 0 

Undervotes 0 0 0 

Overvotes 0 0 0 

JOHN 0. ADEFOPE 0 0 0 

VIRGIL JOHN BIERSCHWALE 1 1 0 

GULREZ "GUS" KHAN 0 0 0 

KEN PAXTON 1 1 0 

401 
ANNA BENDER 0 0 0 

WESLEY HUNT 0 0 0 

JOHN CORNYN (I) 2 2 0 

SARA CANADY 0 0 0 



Undervotes 0 0 0 

Overvotes 0 0 0 

Assigned Race: Attorney General 

Early Voting Ballot by Mail Precincts Candidate Name Ballot by Mail Electronic Count 
Ballot by Mail Hand Count (Tally 

Discrepancy 
Sheet Total) 

AARON REITZ 0 0 0 

JOAN HUFFMAN 0 0 0 

MAVES MIDDLETON 3 3 0 
201 

CHIP ROY 2 2 0 

Undervotes 0 0 0 

Overvotes 0 0 0 

AARON REITZ 0 0 0 

JOAN HUFFMAN 0 0 0 

MAYES MIDDLETON 1 0 1 
202 

CHIP ROY 0 0 0 

Undervotes 0 0 0 

Overvotes 0 0 0 

AARON REITZ 0 0 0 
JOAN HUFFMAN 0 0 0 

MAYES MIDDLETON 4 4 0 
401 

CHIP ROY 0 0 0 

Undervotes 0 0 0 
Overvotes 0 0 0 

Assigned Race: tested County/Precinct Office of your choice 

Early Voting Ballot by Mail Precincts candidate Name Ballot by Mail Electronic Count 
Ballot by Mail Hand Count (Tally 

Discrepancy 
Sheet Total) 

MICHEAL DAWSON 0 0 0 
ELVIS RODRIGUEZ 0 0 0 

ERNESTO ELIZARDO 0 0 0 

0 0 0 



201 0 a a 
a 0 0 

a a 0 

Undervotes a 0 0 

Overvotes 0 a 0 

MICHEAL DAWSON a 0 a 
ELVIS RODRIGUEZ 0 a 0 

ERNESTO ELIZARDO a a a 
202 a a 0 

a a a 
Undervotes a a 0 
Overvotes 0 a a 

MICHEAL DAWSON 4 4 a 
ELVIS RODRIGUEZ 1 1 a 

ERNESTO ELIZARDO a a 0 

401 a a 0 

a 0 a 
Undervotes 0 a a 
Overvotes a 0 a 


